
Name Distance Time Name Distance Time

Adrian Darcy 31.1 04:55:30 Gary Frake 13.1 02:09:46
Dean Sykes 31.1 05:21:05 Illyan Tytel 13.1 02:42:23
James Bennet 31.1 06:13:34 Helen Ryan 13.1 02:44:48

Kate Baldock 13.1 02:49:58
Tommy Philips 26.2 03:54:04 Sarah Moore 13.1 02:55:49
Neil Myland Osman 26.2 03:54:56 Mike Pritchard 13.1 02:55:49
Paul Commons 26.2 03:57:34 Maggie Lai 13.1 02:56:57
Tremayne Cowdry 26.2 03:57:34 Jane Jeffrey 13.1 03:02:19
John Whicher 26.2 04:27:31 Cristabel Allen 13.1 04:18:49
Ian Collier 26.2 04:39:02
Paul Hammond 26.2 05:05:32 Chris Russell 8.74 01:35:35
Lisa Wild 26.2 05:08:41 Jennifer Chapman 8.74 01:35:36
Ivan Field 26.2 05:11:30 Ella Holloway 8.74 01:59:07
Jimmi Hendrik 26.2 05:16:33 Gareth Holloway 8.74 01:59:07
Rob Mcgregor 26.2 05:20:44
Justine Flett 26.2 05:33:39 Janet Gethin 4.37 47:45:00
Rachel Smith 26.2 05:33:39 Leo Whitcher 4.37 57:09:00
Marie Debont - Booth 26.2 05:42:04 Sue Lomas 4.37 01:04:45
Melanie Pettman 26.2 05:44:15 Jamie Pope 4.37 01:09:09
Mick Rhodes 26.2 05:45:36
Lou Lyon 26.2 06:24:11
Kirsty Windwood 26.2 06:24:11
Julie Sharp 26.2 06:31:21
Miranda Mallery 26.2 06:31:21

Gary Frake 13.1 02:09:46
Illyan Tytel 13.1 02:42:23
Helen Ryan 13.1 02:44:48
Kate Baldock 13.1 02:49:58
Sarah Moore 13.1 02:55:49
Mike Pritchard 13.1 02:55:49
Maggie Lai 13.1 02:56:57
Jane Jeffrey 13.1 03:02:19
Cristabel Allen 13.1 04:18:49

Chris Russell 8.74 01:35:35
Jennifer Chapman 8.74 01:35:36
Ella Holloway 8.74 01:59:07
Gareth Holloway 8.74 01:59:07

Janet Gethin 4.37 47:45:00
Leo Whitcher 4.37 57:09:00
Sue Lomas 4.37 01:04:45
Jamie Pope 4.37


